MPX Series
SE
CT
IO
N
 5
MIL-DTL-83527B
AECMA EN3682

Plug and receptacle can be either front or rear mounted.
Shell Information
How to oRDeR SHellS
M
PX
 S
eR
ie
S
5-8
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
Inserts are made of the thermosetting resin, high grade thermoplastic or of aluminium alloy. They
have metallic retention clips to retain the contacts. Each insert has one polarization slot which has its
corresponding pin in each shell cavity.
Environmental inserts have:
A) a silicon rubber ring that ensures sealing between the insert and the shell.
B) a rear grommet which ensures sealing around each wire crimped on a contact.
C) an interfacial seal which ensures sealing around each protruding contact once the connector is matted.
Non environmental inserts do not include options "b" or "c."
All standardized inserts are for rear release, rear removable contacts, please refer to page 5-13 for front
release, front removable version.
MPX E 2 P 11T2 A S
Series
MPX series
Class (1)
E - Insert with interfacial seal, rear grommet
and o-ring
N - Insert with o-ring, without interfacial
seal and rear grommet
T - Insert with o-ring and interfacial
seal without rear grommet
Insert sze
1 – Insert for A, C and E shell cavities
2 – Insert for B, D and F shell cavities
Insert type
P - Insert for plug shell
R - insert for receptacle shell
Contact arrangement (2)
Refer to pages 5-14 to 5-21
Triax contact grounding (3)
Letter omitted - triax and quadrax contacts are grounded
A - triax contacts not grounded
Contact delivery
Letter omitted - insert is delivered without contacts
S - insert is delivered with crimp signal and power contacts (no coax, triax, twinax or quadrax contacts)
How to Order Insterts
How to oRDeR inSeRtS
NOTES:
(1) E, N and T classes apply to inserts for rear release rear removable contacts
(2) Inserts 100 and 150 for front release front removable contacts are available, see page 5-13 for part numbers
(3) When A is omitted triax and quadrax contacts cavities are grounded to the shell
M
PX
 S
eR
ie
S
5-9
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
MPX E 2 R 202 A S 00 01
Series
MPX series
Class (1)
E - Insert with interfacial seal, rear grommet
and o-ring
N - Insert with o-ring, without interfacial
seal and rear grommet
T - Insert with o-ring and interfacial
seal without rear grommet
Shell Size
2 - 2 Cavities
3 - 4 Cavities
4 - 6 Cavities
Shell type
R - Receptacle shell
A - Plug shell
Insert combination code
Refer to pages 5-11 to 5-13
Triax contact grounding
Letter omitted - triax contacts are grounded
A - triax contacts not grounded
contact type (2)
X – Without contacts
S – Crimp contacts
Rear release PC-Tail : see page 5-23 to 5-32 and consult us for the PCB foot print
Modificaiton code
Refer to page 5-21
Polarization code
Blank - Polarization device delivered unassembled
00 - Polarizing keys or posts are not delivered
Other - please refer to page 5-22
How to oRDeR aSSeMbleD connectoRS
How to Order MPX Assembly Kit
NOTES:
(1) E, N and T classes apply to inserts for rear release rear removable contacts
(2) Coaxial, triaxial, twinax and quadrax contacts must be ordered separately
M
PX
 S
eR
ie
S
5-10
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
DoD-StD-1842 coDeS (uSa)
Sttea coDeS (euRoPe)
Insert Combination code
CODE SHELL SIZE
Insert combination on shell
CAVITY A CAVITY B CAVITY C CAVITY D CAVITY E CAVITY F
001 2 47T2 100 / / / /
002 2 47T2 20T4 / / / /
003 2 47T2 34 / / / /
004 3 150 34 150 20T4 / /
005 3 150 100 47T2 100 / /
006 3 60 100 60 100 / /
007 3 150 100 150 100 / /
008 3 60 34 60 34 / /
009 4 150 34 150 20T4 150 20T4
010 4 24 34 150 100 150 20T4
011 4 150 34 150 20T4 150 T6
012 4 24 34 150 BLANK 150 20T4
CODE SHELL SIZE
Insert combination on shell
CAVITY A CAVITY B CAVITY C CAVITY D CAVITY E CAVITY F
201 2 150 34 / / / /
202 3 150 20T4 BLANK 100 / /
203 2 126 100 / / / /
204 2 150 11C2 / / / /
205 3 150 T6 150 T6 / /
206 3 150 34 150 20T4 / /
207 2 150 20T4 / / / /
208 3 150 20T4 150 BLANK / /
209 2 47T2 11C2 / / / /
210 3 150 11C2 24 100 / /
211 2 150 11T2 / / / /
212 2 60 11T2 / / / /
213 3 24 34 24 20T4 / /
214 3 24 34 BLANK 20T4 / /
215 3 150 100 C12T6 11C2 / /
216 2 150 100 / / / /
217 2 24 11C2 / / / /
218 3 24 11C2 24 T6 / /
219 4 24 11C2 47T2 34 24 20T4
220 4 150 100 150 100 150 100
221 4 24 34 150 20T4 150 T6
222 3 150 11T2 24 100 / /
223 3 150 11C2 150 11C2 / /
224 2 150 62T2 / / / /
225 2 60 20T4 / / / /
226 3 150 34 150 100 / /
M
PX